
2024 FCA Lions
Volleyball Schedule

UPDATED!!!!!!

Date Opponent Location Start Time

Fri. Aug. 16 Pre-Season Tourn. Away (Varsity Northside) TBA

Mon. Aug. 26 Cedar Key Home 4:00/5:00

Tues. Aug. 27 Westwood Home 4:00/5:00

Thurs. Aug. 29 Old Plank Home 5:00/6:00

Tues. Sept. 3 Old Plank Away (Varsity Only) 6:00

Thurs. Sept. 5 Westwood Away 4:30/5:30

Fri. Sept. 6 First Assembly Home 4:00/5:00

Mon. Sept. 9 First Assembly Away 5:00/6:00

Tues. Sept. 10 Northside Away 4:00/5:00

Thurs. Sept. 12 Corinth Home 4:00/5:00

Fri. Sept. 13 Hope Home 4:00/5:00

Mon. Sept. 16 GCC Home 5:00/6:00

Tues. Sept. 17 Hope Away 4:00/5:00

Thurs. Sept. 19 Corinth Away 4:30/5:30

Mon. Sept. 23 GCC Away 5:00/6:00

Tues. Sept. 24 Ft. White Home (Senior Night) 4:00/5:00

Thurs. Sept. 26 Riverside Away 5:00/6:00

Mon. Sept. 30 CES Away (Varsity Only) 5:00

Tues. Oct. 1 Northside Home (Dig Pink Game) 4:00/5:00

Fri.-Sat. Oct. 4 & 5 Lighthouse Tourn. Away TBA

Mon. Oct. 7 Ft. White Away 4:00/5:00

Tues. Oct. 8 CES Home (Varsity Only) 5:00

SECC Middle Championship Sat. 10/12 Faith Baptist

SECC Varsity Championship Fri.-Sat. 10/18-10/19 TBA



2024 FCA Lions
Volleyball Schedule

Away Game Address

Opponent Address Release

Ft. White High School 17828 FL-47, Fort White, FL 32038 –

First Assembly 1614 E Fort King St. Ocala, FL 34471 1:40/2:00

Corinth 1285 Florida Street, Jennings, Fl.
32053

1:40/2:00

Hope 3900 State Road 100, Starke, FL
32091

1:50/2:10

Westwood 920 11th St. SW
Live Oak, FL 32064

1:40/2:00

Northside 7415 NW CR 225, Starke, FL 32091 1:50/2:10

Old Plank 8964 Old Plank Rd., Jacksonville, FL
32220

–

GCC 1520 NW 34th St, Gainesville, FL
32605

–

Riverside 8149 SW Co Rd 341, Trenton, FL
32693

–

Lighthouse 4565 Bemiss Rd, Valdosta, GA 31605 TBA

Faith 12 South McDonald St, Ludowici, GA
31316

–

CES Academy 8045 Hogan Rd, Jacksonville, FL
32216

2:30


